Anti-slip solutions
Self-adhesive anti-slip tapes for a safe step
white width 50 mm width 75 mm
length 6 m 5411.08.1050 5411.08.1075
length 18 m 5411.08.0050 5411.08.0075
black width 50 mm width 75 mm
length 6 m 5411.07.1050 5411.07.1075
length 18 m 5411.07.0050 5411.07.0075

length 25 m 5845.08.050 5845.08.075
5845.02
green
5845.01
red
5845.07
black
yellow width 50 mm width 75 mm
length 12,5 m 5845.04.050-12 5845.04.075-12
length 25 m 5845.04.050 5845.04.075
size article number
400 mm SW14.FDZ79.400
600 mm SW14.FDZ79.600
900 mm SW14.FDZ79.900
size article number
400 mm VP03.FDZ79.400
600 mm VP03.FDZ79.600
900 mm VP03.FDZ79.900
size article number
400 mm VP01.FDZ79.400
600 mm VP01.FDZ79.600
900 mm VP01.FDZ79.900
size article number
400 mm VP02.FDZ79.400
600 mm VP02.FDZ79.600
900 mm VP02.FDZ79.900
Primer No. 5 1000 ml
3 m² 3051.25.1000
A032024
For the optimum outdoor use, we recommend the